PORSCHE PORSCHE

SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

AUTODROMO INTERNAZIONALE DEL MUGELLO
18 - 20 SEPTEMBER 2025

GROUP GT4 / CLASSIC FREE PRACTICE 1

RANKING SCRATCH

# DRIVER CLASS TEAM CLUB CAR GAP1st  GAPPrev BESTTIME ONLAP IDEALLAPTIME
7123 : VON ROSEN David 10  Team Neuhofer Rennsport - g8 718GT4RSCS o = 01:58.377 4 01:58.080
2 175 E3 ZECJova 10 AMAG First Rennsport - @ 778GT4RSCS 00963 00963  01:59.340 4 01:59.249
3 129 ma KILBJochen 10 Seebach Motorsport - @ 718GT4RSCS 04571 03608  02:02.948 1 02:02.653
4 111 [} DELAFONTAINE Pascal 10 Widberg Motorsport - @ 778GT4RSCS 05214 00643  02:03.591 4 02:01.475
5 245 3 JEREMIAS Jannis 20 - - @ 99616GT3Cup 05419 00205  02:03.796 9 02:03.796
6 355 M@ WORLE Schorsch 32 Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport - g 998Cup 06287  00.868  02:04.664 10 02:04.314
7 322 [J LEUTWILER Nicolas 32 Porsche Zentrum Oberer Ziirichsee - @ 993Cup 06.973  00.686  02:05.350 12 02:05.350
s 307 m@ WEINZIERL Albert 32 - - @ 993Cup 10099 03126  02:08.476 9 02:08.243
o 718 [3 GAY Christophe 10  Orchid - g 718GT4RSCS 10.520  00.421 02:08.897 13 02:08.370
70 302 [J METTLER Roger 39 Stadler Motorsport - @ 964RSR 12670 02150  02:11.047 11 02:10.670
77 301 [J CALDERARI Enzo 31 Stadler Motorsport PCzB @ 964 Cup 13632 00962  02:12.009 12 02:11.385
7z 110 [3 MELSE Dirk 11 Xracing - @ 7186T4CS 16.068  02.437 02:14.446 11 02:14.444
72 315 [ BRODARD Jérémy christopher 39  Orchid PCGE @ 964 Carrera RS 16076  00.007  02:14.453 6 02:14.103
74 320 M@ VON DERLEYEN Maximilian 31 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @ 964Cup 16.829 00753  02:15.206 11 02:15.206
75 344 [ ) SCHREIBER Judd 39 AMAG First Rennsport PCTI g8 964 CarreraRS 17.414  00.585 02:15.791 10 02:15.143
76 327 M@ SCHMIDHUBER Florian 31 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @ 964Cup 17937 00523  02:16.314 10 02:15.959
77 317 m@ JUNGLAS Tom 31 Malo Team Racing - g 9s4cup 9:44.928 926991  11:43.305 1 11:43.305

NO TIME
76 305 [ REGGIANIIvan 31  REDBACK RACING PCTI g8 964 Cup - - o 0
79 311 M@ ECKE Kurt 32 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @ 993Cup B 5 . 0
20 343 [) KAMATA Matteo 39 AMAG First Rennsport - @ 964 Carrera2 Cup - - - 0
27 345 M@ SCHINDLER Giinther 32 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @ 993Cup ) ) - 0
No.718 L.Lap2:12.698lap5Deleted | No.718 L.Lap2:12.578 In lap 4 Deleted
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PORSCHE PORSCHE

SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

AUTODROMO INTERNAZIONALE DEL MUGELLO
18 - 20 SEPTEMBER 2025

GROUP GT4 / CLASSIC FREE PRACTICE 2

RANKING SCRATCH

# DRIVER CLASS TEAM CLUB  CAR GAP1st GAPPrev  BESTTIME  ONLAP IDEALLAPTIME
7175 (3 ZEC Jova 10 AMAG First Rennsport - §718GT4RSCS - ; 01:56.415 s 01:56.142
2718 3 GAY Christophe 10  Orchid Racing Team - g718GT4RSCS  01.037 01.037 01:57.452 3 01:57.452
3 129 M8 KILB Jochen 10  Seebach Motorsport - gA718GT4RSCS  03.445 02408 01:59.860 5 01:59.860
4 123 == VON ROSEN David 10  Team Neuhofer Rennsport - g#718GT4RSCS  03.670 00225 02:00.085 © 01:59.713
5 322 E3J LEUTWILER Nicolas 32 Porsche Zentrum Oberer Zirichsee - g&993 Cup 07.421 03751 02:03.836 9 02:03.818
6 111 E3J DELAFONTAINE Pascal 10  Widberg Motorsport - §8718GT4RSCS 07937 00516 02:04.352 4 02:03.977
7 245 3 JEREMIAS Jannis 20 - - gE#9961GT3Cup  08.105 00.168 02:04.520 5 02:04.277
¢ 355 M WORLE Schorsch 32 Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport - g2 993 Cup 09.348 01.243 02:05.763 6 02:05.364
9 110 E3 MELSE Dirk 11 Xracing - g@7186GT4CS 11138 01.790 02:07.553 9 02:07.473
70 307 ™ WEINZIERL Albert 32 - - §@993Cup 13.028 01.890 02:09.443 10 02:08.563
77 305 [| ] REGGIANI Ivan 31 REDBACKRAGING PCTI &8 964 Cup 14261 01.233 02:10.676 2 02:10.676
72 345 ™8 SCHINDLER Giinther 32 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - §993Cup 14.320 00.059 02:10.735 9 02:10.703
73 302 3 METTLER Roger 39  Stadler Motorsport - G@964RSR 14.551 00231 02:10.966 13  02:10.966
74343 [| | KAMATA Matteo 39 AMAG First Rennsport - §@964carera2Cup 15162 00611 02:11.577 13 0211285
75 315 [J BRODARD Jérémy Christopher 39 Orchid Racing Team PCGE §2964 CarreraRS  18.857 03.695 02:15.272 10  02:14.787
76 327 ™ SCHMIDHUBER Florian 31 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @9s4cup 19.793 00936 02:16.208 5 02:15.840
77320 ™8 VON DER LEYEN Maximilian 31  Kurt Ecke Motorsport - §964Cup 19.836 00.043 02:16.251 6 02:15.994
78 344 [ ) SCHREIBER Judd 39  AMAG First Rennsport PCTI g8964CarreraRS 23720 03884 02:20.135 7 02:20.025
79 317 ™8 JUNGLAS Tom 31 Malo Team Racing - g964Cup 2:43.881 2:20.161 04:40.296 1 04:40.296

NO TIME
20 301 3 CALDERARI Enzo 31  Stadler Motorsport PCZB 8964 Cup - - - 0
27 311 ™ ECKE Kurt 32  Kurt Ecke Motorsport - §993Cup - - = 0
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PORSCHE

SPORTS CUP
SUISSE

PORSCHE

SPRINT CHALLENGE

SUISSE

AUTODROMO INTERNAZIONALE DEL MUGELLO
18 - 20 SEPTEMBER 2025

GROUP GT4 / CLASSIC

RANKING SCRATCH

FREE PRACTICE 3

# DRIVER CLASS TEAM CLUB  CAR GAP1st GAPPrev ~ BESTTIME  ONLAP IDEALLAPTIME
7 123 == VON ROSEN David 10  Team Neuhofer Rennsport &718GT4RSCS 02:01.210 s 02:00.941
2 129 M8 KILB Jochen 10  Seebach Motorsport §87186GT4RSCS  01.192 01.192 02:02.402 7 02:02.031
3 175 3 ZEC Jova 10 AMAG First Rennsport @718GT4RSCS 02384 01.192 02:03.594 4 02:03.160
4 111 3 DELAFONTAINE Pascal 10  Widberg Motorsport §8718GT4RSCS  02.562 00.178 02:03.772 4 02:03.772
5 322 3 LEUTWILER Nicolas 32 Porsche Zentrum Oberer Ziirichsee g8993 Cup 05.124 02562 02:06.334 6 02:05.791
6 355 ™ WORLE Schorsch 32  Porsche Zentrum 6 Seen Motorsport &8993 Cup 05.187 00.063 02:06.397 7 02:05.953
7 307 M@ WEINZIERL Albert 32 g8 993 Cup 06.013 00.826 02:07.223 s 02:06.783
s 718 [ GAY Christophe 10  Orchid Racing Team §8718GT4RSCS  07.871 01.858 02:09.081 7 02:08.307
9 302 EJ METTLER Roger 39  Stadler Motorsport EE964RSR 08.009 00.138 02:09.219 9 02:08.768
70 345 ™8 SCHINDLER Giinther 32 Kurt Ecke Motorsport g 993Cup 09.050 01.041 02:10.260 12 02:09.643
77305 [ } REGGIANI Ivan 31  REDBACK RACING PCTI g8964 Cup 09.068 00.018 02:10.278 o 02:10.133
72110 3 MELSE Dirk 11 Xracing §R7180T4CS 10051 00983 02:11.261 12  02711.261
73 343 || | KAMATA Matteo 39 AMAG First Rennsport §8964 Carrera2Cup 11.061 01.010 02:12.271 9 02:11.624
74301 3 CALDERARI Enzo 31  Stadler Motorsport PCZB 8964 Cup 11.384 00.323 02:12.594 9 02:11.907
75 327 ™8 SCHMIDHUBER Florian 31  Kurt Ecke Motorsport &8 964 Cup 13.678 02294 02:14.888 4 02:14.546
76 315 3 BRODARD Jérémy Christopher 39  Orchid Racing Team PCGE §8964 CarreraRS  14.581 00.903 02:15.791 12 02:15.532
77 320 ™8 VON DER LEYEN Maximilian 31  Kurt Ecke Motorsport &8 964 Cup 15.865 01.284 02:17.075 3 02:16.486
76 317 M@ JUNGLAS Tom 31 MaTo Team Racing g8 964 Cup 18.342 02477 02:19.552 5 02:19.367
79 344 | ) SCHREIBER Judd o ARG e e e PCTI @964 CarreraRS  31.143 12.801 02:32.353 9 02:30.569

NO TIME
20 245 [ JEREMIAS Jannis 20 @ 996.7GT3 Cup - 0
27 311 ™ ECKE Kurt 32 Kurt Ecke Motorsport & 993 Cup o 0
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PORSCHE PORSCHE

SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

AUTODROMO INTERNAZIONALE DEL MUGELLO
18 - 20 SEPTEMBER 2025

GROUP GT4 / CLASSIC FREE PRACTICE 4

RANKING SCRATCH

# DRIVER CLASS TEAM CLUB  CAR GAP1st GAPPrev ~ BESTTIME  ONLAP IDEALLAPTIME
7 718 EJ GAY Christophe 10 Orchid Racing Team - @718GT4RSCS - - 01:57.993 01:57.993
2111 E3J DELAFONTAINE Pascal 10  Widberg Motorsport - gB718GT4RSCS 02965 02.965 02:00.958 3 02:00.373
3 175 E3 ZEC Jova 10  AMAG First Rennsport - G#778GT4RSCS  03.134 00169 02:01.127 9 02:01.127
4 355 ™ WORLE Schorsch 32 Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport - g8 993 Cup 05.198 02064 02:03.191 3 02:03.191
5 110 E3 MELSE Dirk 11 Xracing - g@78cT4cs 08.456 03.258 02:06.449 12  02:06.449
6 307 ™ WEINZIERL Albert 32 - - §8993Cup 08.696 00.240 02:06.689 s 02:06.689
7 345 M SCHINDLER Giinther 32 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - §E993Cup 11.640 02944 02:09.633 3 02:08.916
8 311 ™ ECKE Kurt 32 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - gE993Cup 12781 01141 02:10.774 ¢ 02:10.332
9 302 E3 METTLER Roger 39  Stadler Motorsport - @#964RSR 13190 00409 02:11.183 6 02:10.420
70 344 | ) SCHREIBER Judd 39 AMAG First Rennsport PCTI g8964 CarreraRS  14.679 01.489 02:12.672 13 02:12.672
77 343 | | KAMATA Matteo 39  AMAG First Rennsport - §8964Carrera2Cup 14791 00112 02:12.784 6 02:12.699
72301 3 CALDERARI Enzo 31  Stadler Motorsport PCZB 8964 Cup 14.889 00.098 02:12.882 11 02712190
73 322 3 LEUTWILER Nicolas 32  Porsche Zentrum Oberer Zirichsee - g8 993 Cup 14.936 00.047 02:12.929 3 02:12.929
74 305 [| J REGGIANI lvan 31  REDBACKRACING PCTI g8964 Cup 15295 00359 02:13.288 5  02:13.242
75 327 ™ SCHMIDHUBER Florian 31  Kurt Ecke Motorsport - §#964Cup 16.548 01.253 02:14.541 5 02:14.452
76 317 ™ JUNGLAS Tom 31  Malo Team Racing - @9s4Cup 22977 06.429 02:20.970 © 02:19.959
NO TIME

77 123 == VON ROSEN David 10  Team Neuhofer Rennsport - @718GT4RSCS - - - 0

78 129 M@ KILB Jochen 10  Seebach Motorsport - gB718GT4RSCS - - - 0

79 245 [ JEREMIAS Jannis 20 - - @996.16T3Cup - - - 0

20 315 [[J BRODARD Jérémy Christopher 39 Orchid Racing Team PCGE g8 964 Carrera RS - - - 0

27 320 ™ VON DER LEYEN Maximilian ~ 31 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @964Cup = - = 0
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